
Term 1
AUGUST School opens for children Wednesday 30th August 

OCTOBER Mid-Term Break Closing Friday 27th October

NOVEMBER Mid-Term Break Re-opening Monday 6th November

DECEMBER Christmas Holidays Closing Friday 22nd December at 12.00

Term 2
JANUARY Christmas Holidays Re-opening Monday 8th January

FEBRUARY St. Brigid's Day Closed Monday 5th February

Mid-Term Break Closed Thurs 15th &  Fri 16th February 

MARCH St. Patrick's Day Closed Monday 18th March

Easter Holidays Closing Friday 22nd March at 12.00

Term 3
APRIL Easter Holidays Re-opening Monday 8th April

MAY Bank Holiday Closed Monday 6th May

JUNE Bank Holiday Closed Monday 3rd June

Summer Holidays Closing Friday 21st June at 12.00

        E-Mail: office@burnfortns.com                                                             Reg. Charity No:20112264

There may be some changes to dates due to unforseen circumstances 

School Calendar 2023/2024

Parent/Teacher Meetings - November 2024

Standardised testing will take place in school during the month of May. It is important that your

Child is in school during this time

   


